Kindergarten
8-8:30 Spanish
8:30-9:00 Literacy
9:00-9:15 Recess
9:15-9:30 Literacy
9:30-10:00 Groups
10:00-10:30 Math
10:30-11:00 Homeroom
11:30-12:00 Literacy
12:00-12:30 Spanish
12:30-12:45 Recess
12:45-1:00 Literacy
1:00-1:30 Groups
1:30-2:00 Math
2:00-2:30 Homeroom

2017-2018 — WPA Daily Schedule by Grade

1st & 2nd Grade
8:00-9:00 Literacy
9:00-9:15 Recess
9:15-10:45 Literacy
10:45-11:00 Lunch Recess
11:00-11:30 Lunch
11:30-12:00 Spanish
12:00-1:15 Math
1:15-2:30 Homeroom

3rd & 4th Grade
8:00-9:15 Literacy
9:15-9:30 Recess
9:30-10:45 Literacy
10:45-11:15 Spanish
11:15-11:30 Lunch Recess
11:30-12:00 Lunch
12:00-1:15 Math
1:15-2:30 Homeroom

5th Grade

8:00-9:30
9:30-9:45
9:45-10:15
10:15-11:45
11:45-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-1:00
1:00-2:30

Literacy
Recess
Literacy
Math

Lunch Recess
Lunch
Spanish
Homeroom

6th Grade
8:00-9:30 Literacy
9:30-9:45 Recess
9:45-10:15 Literacy
10:15-11:45 Math
11:45-12:00 Lunch Recess
12:00-12:30 Lunch
12:30-2:00 Homeroom
2:00-2:30 Spanish



